TE KrkonoSska 70 MTB p—
2019-08-31 Janské Lazné —

70km druzstva start list
start ~ 10:00:00 | 2000 and older | registered: 101
category team members
1014 DANIEL ARTUS 1972
muZi NADAENCI Z POSA;{ZAVA- 2014 MIROSLAV BORKOVEC 1964
3014 VACLAV ZIDEK 1972
1018 MAREK STRNAD 1972
muZi INS ATELIER NA;CHOD - RACE TEAM 3018 PEPA LELEK 1971
2018 TOMAS STRNAD 1972
1024 JIRi MECHURA 1973
muZi PA™A-A;TA> UA% NEPOJEDU KOLO TA%:M 2024 ROMAN MECHURA 1973
3024 TOMAS SICHALEK 1973
3029 LADISLAV MUSIL 1967
muzi KBELY CYCLING TEAM 1029 DAVID DUCHATSCH 1974
2029 JAN KNYTTL 1978
1010 JIRI NOSEK 1970
muzi SK KBELY 2010 DAVID KLIMA 1970
3010 LADISLAV KLIMA 2001
1032 LUDEK RYCHTR 1976
muZi X SKI SCHOOL STRAjAs%NA®© 3032 JAN CIBULKA 1993
2032 MARTIN KOHLICEK 1971
1008 JOSEF SITTA 1973
muZi ALIVEONTHEMOON.COM 2008 RADEK NOVOTNY 1982
3008 TOMAS SADL 1970
1007 JIRi STRANSKY 1973
muZi STPA CZ 3007 JAN SOBALIK 1975
2007 PAVEL STRANSKY 1975
1005 JAROSLAV STUDNICKA 1970
muZi SKIALP KLUB KRA;KORKA 3005 JAN DUDEK 1973
2005 MARTIN KUBECEK 1975
1020 LIBORKRIiZ 1978
muzi VASTASAONAJA AGEECHA-JA 2020 MARTIN HLOUSEK 1982
3020 VASEK HUSAK 1977
1017 MAREK SROLL 1978
muzi ALSET RACING TEAM 3017 MIROSLAV RYBACEK 1987
2017 LUKAS SUSTR 1984
1016  ROMAN STASTNY 1979
muzi ROCK MACHINE-CYKLOMAX 3016 TOMAS COUFAL 1994
2016 LUKAS CAP 1984
1003 MARTIN SUBR 1997
muZi KOLA A A-R BAsLOHRAD 3003 TOMAS BARTSCH 1988
2003 MARTIN VITVAR 1987
1025 MARTIN SUPICH 1977
muZi INS ATELIER NA;CHOD - A 3025 VLASTIMIL KRACMAR 1974
2025 JAROSLAV SVOBODA 1971
3031 JAN TRUHLAR 1977
muZi HSK - CYCLING TEAM 1031 PAVEL PLACHTA 1982
2031 MARTIN STEPAN 2001
1022 JIRi VRBATA 1958
muzi NADAENCI Z POSA;{ZAVA- 2022 MARTIN WEISHEITEL 1970
3022 FILIP ZAFOUK 1975
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mix CANNONDALE MIX TEAM

mix VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM

muZi BEKO BIKE AND SKI RACING TEAM

muzi KASC CHABRUSIADI

mix V+T+T

muzi ABF TEAM

muZzi KOSA-CI

muZzi K+K SKI SCHOOL

muZi RIDLEY - J+P SPORT

mix HOTEL HUBERTUS A PINDL

muzi BAKAKO NOVA; PAKA

muzi GHOST TEAM

muZzi BEKO BIKE AND SKI RACING TEAM

muZzi FAT SNAIL SLAVES

muZzi KT TRYSKOMYA;

muzi VYKING.CZ

muZi ASZ TRUTNOV

mix SK KOLA VA-A{EK
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

1023
2023
3023
1009
2009
3009
1035
2035
3035
1028
3028
2028
1036
2036
3036
2026
1026
3026
1004
3004
2004
1015
2015
3015
1013
2013
3013
1027
2027
3027
1006
2006
3006
1021
2021
3021
2034
1034
3034
1011
2011
3011
1001
3001
2001
1012
2012
3012
1002
2002
3002
1033
2033
3033

VOJTECH MARES
TOMAS LANDGRAF
LUCIE OTAHALOVA
ANNA KOLAROVA
JIRI SUCHANEK
PETR VESELY
MARTIN BAJAN
MIROSLAV JANOUSEK
MICHAL VANCURA
JIRI FIALA

ALES BERANEK
TOMAS KLEIN
VACLAV BENES
KRISTYNA KUBELKOVA
TEREZA KUBELKOVA
MICHAL BUBILEK
FILIP ADEL

JAN FISNAR

LUBOS BUZEK

JAN PECHEK
VLADIMIR PECHEK
JAKUB CABICAR
MILAN HRUSKA
ADAM LETKO
DANIEL CEJKA
VOJTA PESEK
MICHAL PRADAC
KATERINA DRHOVA
MICHAL HRACH
TOMAS KYNSKY
MARTIN FIKAR
ROMAN KOLESAR
TOMAS KUCERA
MICHAL KANERA
LUKAS KUNT

VIT REHAK

JIRI FOCKE

TOMAS FOLPRECHT
ROBERT TACHOVSKY
RADEK FUKSA
RICHARD NOVAK
MICHAL PROKOP
PAVEL HAVLIK
MICHAL BOCEK

VIT VACENOVSKY
ONDREJ HOLAS
OLDRICH HAKL
LUKAS MARKOVIC
JAN CHMELIK

JAN BASAR

JOSEF VRZAN
DAVID JANDA
LENKA FANTUROVA
JARDA PLOC
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1981
1979
1986
1974
1986
1972
1963
1972
1972
1968
1977
1988
1992
1990
1986
1990
1980
1964
1994
1957
1995
1993
1982
1999
1989
1999
1985
1977
1989
1983
1988
1977
1986
1997
1994
1984
1971
1967
1976
1978
1978
1967
1988
1968
1983
1981
1989
1980
1978
1975
1987
1978
1984
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1019 HANKA VRBOVCOVA 1980
mix BIKE NOTORIC 2019 INCA HORAKOVA 1991
3019 MARTIN CA] KOLANDA 1977
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